
Marawood Conference Meet
JV Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Marathon 16 9
2 Chequamegon-Park Falls 56 6
3 Phillips 60 7
4 Stratford 95 8

Assumption 1
Athens 3
Auburndale 2
Prentice 3
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Marawood Conference Meet
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 12, 2017

1 181 Aaron Schumacher 00:19:12.6Marathon 6:11 min/m1 110
2 177 Will Prihoda 00:19:36.0Marathon 6:19 min/m2 210
3 184 Nathan Trawicki 00:20:10.9Marathon 6:30 min/m3 310
4 173 Cullen Krasselt 00:20:12.9Marathon 6:31 min/m4 49
5 133 Owen Miesbauer 00:20:23.1Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:34 min/m1 59
6 111 Gage Stoflet 00:20:25.4Auburndale 6:35 min/m1 <512
7 183 Eann Shepro 00:20:26.6Marathon 6:35 min/m5 612
8 135 Ian Oswald 00:20:37.5Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:39 min/m2 79
9 206 Mathias Hoogland 00:20:37.7Phillips 6:39 min/m1 89
10 202 Hunter Bridge 00:20:41.8Phillips 6:40 min/m2 912
11 134 James Mineau 00:20:54.8Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:44 min/m3 1012
12 129 David Graf 00:20:55.5Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:45 min/m4 119
13 208 Tony Kaster 00:20:59.8Phillips 6:46 min/m3 129
14 172 Alex Gosse 00:21:18.8Marathon 6:52 min/m6 139
15 204 Mark Cummings 00:21:36.3Phillips 6:58 min/m4 1412
16 265 Cody Miller 00:21:55.8Stratford 7:04 min/m1 159
17 255 Brandon Ackley 00:21:56.8Stratford 7:04 min/m2 1611
18 76 Cale Kubisiak 00:21:58.4Assumption 7:05 min/m1 <511
19 207 Hari Jayaprakash 00:22:15.1Phillips 7:10 min/m5 1712
20 182 Addison Sedivy 00:22:18.4Marathon 7:11 min/m7 1811
21 261 Kaden Haupt 00:22:21.9Stratford 7:12 min/m3 1910
22 260 Spencer Griepentrog 00:22:41.4Stratford 7:19 min/m4 209
23 174 Chris Kreager 00:22:41.6Marathon 7:19 min/m8 >711
24 171 Colton Free 00:22:46.6Marathon 7:20 min/m9 >79
25 218 Jackson Tenut 00:22:49.8Phillips 7:21 min/m6 2110
26 241 Zeph Lonie 00:22:50.4Prentice 7:22 min/m1 <59
27 105 Ian Lang 00:22:50.9Auburndale 7:22 min/m2 <510
28 209 Sawyer Kirchmeyer 00:23:02.9Phillips 7:26 min/m7 2210
29 138 Michael Zillinger 00:23:22.9Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:32 min/m5 2311
30 85 Javon Penney 00:23:29.4Athens 7:34 min/m1 <510
31 136 Michael Pepper 00:23:35.2Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:36 min/m6 2412
32 86 Bradyn Peterson 00:23:50.0Athens 7:41 min/m2 <59
33 239 Keagan Esterholm 00:24:13.0Prentice 7:48 min/m2 <511
34 270 Benno Wenzel 00:24:16.8Stratford 7:49 min/m5 259
35 87 Marshall Westfall 00:26:55.3Athens 8:41 min/m3 <512
36 266 Kobly Mueller 00:26:56.5Stratford 8:41 min/m6 269
37 264 Tyler Lappe 00:27:13.9Stratford 8:47 min/m7 2710
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Marawood Conference Meet
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 12, 2017

38 268 Jake Skroch 00:29:31.9Stratford 9:31 min/m8 >79
39 237 Mark Brugger 00:29:38.9Prentice 9:33 min/m3 <5
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Marawood Conference Meet
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 12, 2017

JV Boys

Team name:
Team result: 16 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
01:39:40Team Time

1 1 181 Aaron Schumacher 19:12.6 1
2 2 177 Will Prihoda 19:36.0 2
3 3 184 Nathan Trawicki 20:10.9 3
4 4 173 Cullen Krasselt 20:12.9 4
5 7 183 Eann Shepro 20:26.6 6
6 14 172 Alex Gosse 21:18.8 13
7 20 182 Addison Sedivy 22:18.4 18
8 23 174 Chris Kreager 22:41.6 >7
9 24 171 Colton Free 22:46.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 56 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chequamegon-Park Falls

Team Points
01:46:15Team Time

1 5 133 Owen Miesbauer 20:23.1 5
2 8 135 Ian Oswald 20:37.5 7
3 11 134 James Mineau 20:54.8 10
4 12 129 David Graf 20:55.5 11
5 29 138 Michael Zillinger 23:22.9 23
6 31 136 Michael Pepper 23:35.2 24

Team name:
Team result: 60 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Phillips

Team Points
01:46:11Team Time

1 9 206 Mathias Hoogland 20:37.7 8
2 10 202 Hunter Bridge 20:41.8 9
3 13 208 Tony Kaster 20:59.8 12
4 15 204 Mark Cummings 21:36.3 14
5 19 207 Hari Jayaprakash 22:15.1 17
6 25 218 Jackson Tenut 22:49.8 21
7 28 209 Sawyer Kirchmeyer 23:02.9 22

Team name:
Team result: 95 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:53:13Team Time

1 16 265 Cody Miller 21:55.8 15
2 17 255 Brandon Ackley 21:56.8 16
3 21 261 Kaden Haupt 22:21.9 19
4 22 260 Spencer Griepentrog 22:41.4 20
5 34 270 Benno Wenzel 24:16.8 25
6 36 266 Kobly Mueller 26:56.5 26
7 37 264 Tyler Lappe 27:13.9 27
8 38 268 Jake Skroch 29:31.9 >7
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
Team Time

1 18 76 Cale Kubisiak 21:58.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
Team Time

1 30 85 Javon Penney 23:29.4 <5
2 32 86 Bradyn Peterson 23:50.0 <5
3 35 87 Marshall Westfall 26:55.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
Team Time

1 6 111 Gage Stoflet 20:25.4 <5
2 27 105 Ian Lang 22:50.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice

Team Points
Team Time

1 26 241 Zeph Lonie 22:50.4 <5
2 33 239 Keagan Esterholm 24:13.0 <5
3 39 237 Mark Brugger 29:38.9 <5
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